Bus

Bus 564 Pershore - Inkberrow Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Abbey Tea Rooms — Bull's Head Abbey Tea Rooms — Bull's Head
23 stops Monday 10:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:35
Abbey Tea Rooms

Wednesday 10:35
Head Street

Thursday 10:35
Whitcroft Road

Friday 10:35
Hurst Park
Anchor Inn Saturday 10:35
Upper Moor Sunday 10:35
Cherry Orchard Road

Route info
Village Hall Direction: Abbey Tea Rooms

Stops: 23

The Close
Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Moat Farm Lane

Addl

Post Office Ms

Dolphin Inn ,

-3 Alcester

Abberton Road

A427

Abberton Turn

A ! AdG
Baynhall Farm
Bishampton Road =
Stores Pershore &

Flyford Arms

@ 0penStreetMap contributors
Red Hart

Ma
B 564 Pershore - Inkberrow BusMaps

Chaston Close

Orchard Mead


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-564-2445711890-2856972397
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-564-2445711890-2856972397
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-564-2445711890-2856972397

Stockwood Lane Junction

Bull's Head



Direction
Bull's Head — Evesham Bus Station

19 stops

Open route schedule

Bull's Head

Chaston Close

Thorn Lodge

Brickyard House

Rous Lench- Orchard View

Park View

Church

Beehive Cottage

Low Road

Handgate Farm

Hipton Hill Camp Site

Chadbury Road

Abbotswood

Greenhill Park Road

Collinsfield

Victoria Avenue

Railway Station

Avon Street

Evesham Bus Station

Route schedule
Bull's Head — Evesham Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bull's Head
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

564 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Worcester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-564-2445711890-2856972397

